Subject: Auditing

FYBAF - Semester |
ASSIGNMENT

Write the following short notes (Attempt any 10):
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Basic Principles of Auditing/Audit
Materiality

Going Concern

True and Fair View

Independence of Auditors

Cost Audit

Green Audit

Gender Audit

Two important types of audit

. Audit of Small Entities

. Audit of Partnership Firms
. Continuous Audit

. Final or Periodic Audit

. Interim Audit

. Balance sheet Audit

. Concurrent Audit

Instructions

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Only A4 size Ruled sheets to be used for assignments (project paper).

Assignment to be written only.
Only blue or black ink to be used for writing.

Handwriting and presentation will be part of evaluation

Cover page should consist Name, Roll no. Subject, Topic, Grade/ Division etc.
Avoid back to back writing. Right side writing left side picture would be preferable.
Pages should be filed, loose sheets will not be accepted.

Kindly clear doubts in lecture, if any.



